THE ORIGINAL PREMIUM PORTABLE SPA"
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CAPACITY

MaxHold™ fabric internal beams prevent
stretching and air less, ensuring the hot tub
consistently maintains its shape.

Soothe your body and relax your

mind with the touch of a button!

The Airdets release bubbles into

the water, surrounding you with

a calming massage. « Stretch-resistant fabric maintains its shape,
even with repeated inflation & deflation

» Increased qir pressure retention for
relaxing comfort

« Tritech® puncture-resistant walls
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ULTRAFIT MULTI-FUNCTION
PUMP

& APP-CONTROLLED PUMP

The Bestway' smartphone app puts

® control into the palm of your hand.
The app allows you to adjust the
temperature and massage bubbles,
run the filtration system. and set a
heating or filtration timer from
wherever you are.

ey i ‘ SCAN HERE TO SEE HOW
L@:?élﬂkf;ﬂa‘ﬁgua | THE PUMP WORKS|

—_—— —————

et it inkarad: i Ve s A" UP {I O% MORE
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construction prevents heat
il ot al TO ENERGY-EFFICIENT
much as m table hot tubs

% ‘more

& i Siore

energy-effic
inflatable

Pump Functions:

* Inflates hot tub

- Heats water to 40°C

» Controls massage & filtration systems
- Sets power-saving timer
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HOT TUB

HAWAII

D"

FREEZE SHIELD"
WEATHER
PROTECTION

The automatic heating
function activates in low

gttt b INFLATED SIZE

1.80mx1.80mx7lcm /71" x 71 x 28

MAAXAHCQ

Haossle-free air
pressure maintenance

Easy-to-reach
control panel

Integrated pump
saves space

TUVRheinland

www.tuv.com
ID 1111265044

303021345388_6001H_77x48.5x64 5cm
Bl Pantone 7713 C

5 MINUTE
INFLATION

gepriifte
Sicherheit

GD

SMARTPHONE
APP CONTROL

=
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AIRJET SYSTEM
140 BUBBLE JETS
Surrounds you with

O O a calming massage

a button!

ENERGYSENSE’
INSULATION

PATENT-PENDING

Multi-layer walls

and cover for up
to 40% higher

energy-efficiency”’

"When compared to similar hot tubs

MAXHOLD" BEAMS

& TRITECH WALLS

« Stretch-resistant structure thot

holds the hot tub shape

« INCreased air pressure retention
» Puncture-resistant wall material

ULTRAFIT
INTEGRATED PUMP

Built into liner to
save spoce

Inflotes hot tub
Heaots hot tub

to 40°C
Massage &
filtrotion system
Easy-to-reach
control panel

CHEMCONNECT®
CHLORINE DISPENSER

E SHIELD'

function protects
pump and liner
from damage duge
to cold weather

. !
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O HAW AL

O HorT TUB

INCLUDES
PORTABLE HOT TUB
COVER

FILTER/PUMP

FILTER CARTRIDGE - VI
CHEMCONNECT
CHLORINE DISPENSER

*TABLETS 2.54 CM /1" - NOT INCLUDED

REPAIR PATCH
DRAIN PIPE

AIRJET"

MASSAGE SYSTEM

4 to 6

PEOPLE

°0

INFLATES IN 5

MINUTES

EASY
SET UP

DO

D

40°C

INFLATE

WITH PUMP

303021345388_6001H_77x48.5x64.5cm
B Pantone 7713 C
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SPECIFICATIONS

WATER
CAPACITY
840 L (222 GAL.)

FILLED WEIGHT
873 KG (1,924 LBS)

ACTUAL
WATER FLOW
1,325 L/H [350 GAL./H]

HEATING SYSTEM
APPROX. 1.5-2.0°C/H
(3-4°F/H]

MAXIMUM

TEMPERATURE

W s

MASSAGE

POWER SAVING

TIMER

FILL

WITH WATER

7
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HOT TUB

WARNING!
outle! Please

your OWNER'S MANUAL for more
ATTENTION: Veduillez Ire attentivemenl les CONSIGNE

[V MV H

LYdVWNS

VdS-Z-AV |

> e nsk of electne shock, do not use extension cord o connect unil 1o elecine supply, provide a properly located
Information. Reguiar water reatment 1s essential, see instructions in the OWNER'S MANUAI
DE SECURITE figurant dans le MODOE D'EMPLOI avant loute utiisabon Pour reduire le nsque d'electrocubion, n'ulilisez pas de rallonge pour branchei [ apparesl su le

secteur ;| prevoyez une pnse comectement situee. Veuillez hre votre MODE D'EMIPLOI pour plus d'imformations. [ est essenbel de raiter reguilerement 'eau | reportez-vous aux nstruchons figurant dans le MODE D'EMPLOI

ACHTUNG: Bitte lesen Sie die SICHERHEITSHINWESE und die BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG vor der Verwendung Uim die G

fas Stromnetz

sondemn verwenden Sie aine ordnungsgemal installierte / geerdete Steckdose Weiterfuihrende informati

uneriassiich; beachiten Sie die Anweisungen im BENUTZERHANDBUCH

AVVERTENZA: Leggere attentamente le ISTRUZION|I PFER LAS

eletinca, bensi una presa cormretiaments posimonata. Consultara | MANUALE DELL'UTENTE per ultenon informazmon

WAARSCHUWING: Lees de VEILIGHEIDSINSTRUCTIES in de GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING goed doail voar gebruik

efaht eines Stromschiags zu vernngem, schliefen Sie das

ssenziale tratiare |'acgua con regolanta, consultare le istnmom nel MANUALE [

Serd michl liber ain Verangerungskabel an
en entnehmen Sie bitte der BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG  Eme regelmiflige Wasserbehandlung is!

SUREZZA nel MANUALE DELL'UTENTE pnma dellfuso. Fer ndurre il nschio di scosse eleftnche. non utihzzare prolunghe per collegare 'unita all'alimentazione

IELLUTENTE

)m hel risico op elekinsche schokken le verminderen, mag u gesn verlengsnoer gebruiken om het apparaal

op de elekinsche voeding aan te sluiten, zorg voor een goed geplaalst siopcontac! | ees uw GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING voor meer informatie Hel 1s van essenlieel belang orm hel water regelimalig te behandelen, zie de

mstruches mn de GEBRUIKERSHANDLEDING

JADVERTENCIA: L ea atentamenie las INSTRUCCIONES DOE SEGURIDAD en el MANUAL DEL L
2 ubicatiaz Lea su MANUAL DEL USUARIO para

electrica progeroiane una toma de comiernte comecamer

el-forsyming, beryt | stedet en korrelt placenet stikkontakt. |
AVISOS: Leia cuidadasamente
tomecimento eleinco, providencie uma tomada devwwdamer
MANUAL DO PROPRIETARIO

NPOEIADMOIHEH: MAPAKANDYME AMABAZTE NMPOIEKTIKATIZ
XPHEIMOMOIEITE KAARAIA NMPOEKTAIHE I'IA NA SYNAETETE
NMAPAKAAOYME AIABAITE TO H XEIFIAIO OAHNION XPHETH MA NEPIZZOTEPEY NMAHPOOOPES

EMrXEIFIAID OAHMON XPHETH

BHUMAHME! Tepey savanom IRChmyaraumny BHMMarensHo nposvmaiTe MHCTPYKLIWA PO TEXHWKE 5E30NACHOCTW s PYKOBOOCTBE NONL
ZIN5 NOKITOYEHNE CHETEMED R HCTOMHUEY NTWTEHWS, 00eChedsTE A0CTYT K MCTOMHMEY NWTaHWs 8 HenocpencTseqtod Grmsocti [Ing nomyyesun Gonee
Heofxaammo perynapHo Npou3aoauTe 00paboTry aaisl, cM MHCTPyELWKM B FYKOBOICTBE MO

ed pouZitim si peiivé prostudujte BEZPECNC

UPDZORNENI: P
Dalsi informace naleznete v PRIRUCCE MAJITEL

vennlig a les

avitaline «

£ BRUKSANVISNINGEN for mer informasjon.

DARIO ames del uso Para reduth el nesgo de descarga eléctiica
ws informacion  El ratamiento penddico del agua
ADVARSEL: Lass omhygaeigl SIKKERHEDSFORSKRIFTERNE | INSTRUKTIONSBOGEN fer brug. For at mindske risikoen for elekinsk sted ma der (kke anvendes ikke

e

inse las instruccion

no ufilice un cable alargador para conectar 12 unidad a |a red

&l MANUAL DEL USUARID

et foriEngaredning W al forbinde enheden bl en

s din BRUGERVEILEDNING og fa flere aplysninger Regelmaessig vandbehandliing er afgerende Se anvisningermne | BRUGERVEJLEDNINGEN

RATETTS

SURANCA no MANUAL DO PROPRIETARIO antes da wlilizagdo Para reduzir o nis
e localizada | ea o MANUAL DO PROPRIETARIO para obter mais infformacdes O ratamento regular da agua & essencial, consulle as instrugtes no

OFITA TONODSETHMENH

VIpOGHOR MHdopMaLy copatwr=cs &k PYK

ISTNI POKYNY v PRIRUCCE MAJITELE Abyste snizill nziko drazu elekinckym proudem, nepoutiveite prodiuZovaci kabel. Poudijte vhog
Seffovani vody je dileFite. Fokyny |sou uvedeny v PRIRUCCE MAJITELE

ADVARSEL: L 2s SIKKERHETSINSTRUKSJONENE | BRUKERMANLUALEN Tar bruk For a redusere risikoen for elekirisk stat, bruk ikke skjaleledning for &
elmessig vannbehandling er essensielt, se mnstruksjoner | BRUKERMANUALEN

abile enhieten 1l siramforsyningen, se

y the chogue elénco, n@o use um cabo de extensao para ligar a unidade ao

OAHTTEZ AZQANEIAL 270 ETXEIPIAID OAHNON XPHITH IMPINANC TH XPHEH MA TH MEIDQEH TOY KINAYNOY HAEKTPONAHZIAL, MHN
TH IYIKEYH ITHN HAEKTPIKH TPO@OAOLIA ®PONTIITE OXTE NA EINAI AIASETIMH MIA £
H TAKTIKH ENE=EPTALIA TOY NEFOY EINAI ANAPAITHTH AEITE TIZ EXETIKEL OAHINEL 3T0

MAPOXH PEYMATOZE

JBATENH “Y1obo) n3bexats pHoka YEapa TOKOM, HE MENoNEIVITE VINWHWITENL

OBOLCTRY MNMONL30BATENR

1 umisténou zasuviu

arge for el riktig plasser] ultal Vasr

VARNING: Las noggrant SAKERHETSINSTRUKTIONERNA | BRUKSANVISNING nnan anvandrma Far att mmska nsken 16r elstatar. anvand ) en fadangmngssladd for ant anshuta enheaten il eluttaget, se till att @it korrek! placerat
elultag finns Las BRUKSANVISNINGEN fir yiterdigare informafion Regelbunden vattenbehandling ar nddvandig, se anvisningama | BRUKSANVISNINGEN

VAROITUS! Lue TURVAOH
KAYTTOOPPAASSA Muista pakoliinen saannoilinen vesikasitely

zabezpette vhodne umiestnenu zastréku. Pre wiac informacii si prosim pregitagte NAVOD NA POUZITIE Pravideina uprava vody je nevyhnuina, poznte si pokyny v NAVODE NA POUZITIE

OSTRZEZENIE: Prred uzycem nalezy uwainie przeczyiac INSTRUKCIE BEZPIECZENSTWA w INSTRUKCU OBSLUGI. Aby zmmisjszye ryzyko porazenia pradem, nie uzywa| przediuzacra do podigezenia urzitdrenia do zasitania
elekirycznego, zapewni| odpowiednio ziokalizowane giazdka. Wiece] informagi Znajduye sie w instrukegi obsiugl Regulame uzdainianie wody jest bardzo wazne, insirukcie padano w INST
ssa el figyeimesen a HASZNALAT| UTMUTATOBAN talalhato BIZTONSAGI UTASITASOKAT Az ammiiesveszely csikkentese érdekeben az egyseq elekiromos halGzathaz valo
csallakoztatasahoz ne hasznaljon hosszabbitot, hanemn gondoskodjon megieleioen eihely:

FIGYELMEZTETES: Hasznalal elfitl olv

vonalkozd ulasitasokat a HASZNALATI UTMUTATOBAN
BRIDINAJUMS! Lidzi, pirms lietns

athitstosi novietolu lgzdu_ Lal uzzindtu vairak, I0dzu, iziasiet jums pieejama LIETOTAUA ROKASGRAMATL NepiecieSama regulara Gdens alliifsana, skalet instrukcyas LIETOT AJA ROKASGRAMATA
ISPEJIMAS. Pnes naudodami atidfia) perskaitykite NALDOTDUIO VADOVE pateliamas SAUGOS ISTRUKCIJAS Kad sumaZmtumete elekiros smisgio pavoy pmungdarmi pretaisa pne elekitos stoves, nenaudokite pailgmimo

UYARL Kultanmadan once litfen KULLANMA KILAVUZU ndak GUVENLIK TALIMATLARI mi dikkath bir iide olanun. Elekink cammasi nskin azaltmak igm, anitey elekink sebekesing badgiarken uzatma kablosu kullanmayin

ta bilg) igin litfen KULLANMA KILAVUZUNUZU okuyun Dizenl su armtmas: yapimas) zomnnfudur, KULLANMA KILAVUZU'ndaki ahmatlars bakin

AVERTISMENT: Va rugam sa ofiti cu atentie INSTRUCTIUNILE DE SIGURANTA din MANUAL UL PROPRIETARLUILLI inainte de utlizare Pentru a reduce nscul de electrocutare, nu folosit un prelungitor peniru conectarea urmitatl
|a sursa de aimentare; asiguraii-va ca exsta o pnza amplasata corespunzator Va rugam sa otih MANUALUL PROPRIETARULUI pentru mai multe informain. Tratameniul penodic al aper este vital;, consultal instructunile din

uygun sekilde yerlestinilmis bir elekink prizz kullanin Daha fa

MANUALLI PROPRIETARULLI
BHUMAHMWE: MNMpenw ynorpeta npouetere aiumarenyo MHCTPYKLIMWTE 3A BE

LELPIEATE YCTPORCTROTO Khi ERNEKTRHYECKOTD 3EXPaHBaHE NOICHIYPETE MPERMITHO PEanNOnoMEH KoHTaET 33 nasege wHipopmaumwa npoverere PEKDBOOCTBOTO HA NOTREEUTENH OF ocHOBHO SHEMEHWE B [13 08 W3ELPIIES
10TO HA MOTPEBUTENH

PENOBHD NOMMCTBAME HA BOOATA, BIDK MHCTpYNLMMTE 8 PhROBOJ
UPOZOREN.JE: Pafijvo protitajle SIGLIRNOSNE UPUTE pnje nego Sto
elekintno napajanie, osigursjle pomjersno smy

Za

enu ulitnicw. Protitajte svoj K(

UPOZORENJE: Pafijivo profitajle B

Iapajanie,

2x 4y im slall dAakibgdl Tl el e o il Sl Julz el @ o )

Specifications Spacifications: Technische daten: Cmsflenstiche tecniche Specifi Especificaciones: Specifikationst:
{4-6 adulls | J il Capacitet y | | Kap _
: a1 5 Hons | | | 2 galibni) Watenmnoud | [ vandkapacier
Dimensions apres T1am {77 pox 71 pox 28 po Grofe e n Tx11"x 28 ¥ dopo | gonEggIo 7 B ppgeDiazen J i CIppusiel ma " x 280
Tailhe & Firteneur 21 pox 51 po Inmenduhmesser 1 | Hnremmaat i

idas oal inenar

3000

Fiilgewnt

(Wi extiiziar |

| Net wesgtit
} s .
| Mamimum water depih

Hettogewichit
Marimiale Fulllone

fundida makims del agua
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SUESIE yaniddtide 2 o 29

HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6
» Seothing ArJet™ bubible massage system (140 jets)
« EnergySense® insulated walls and cover make s hot tub up o
0% more enermy efficent
+ Ultra-strong Tritech® walls are ¢
» MaxHold™ fabne internal besims provide supenor ar pressire
=phon, statulily and lghdweaight portabidity
+ Freeze Shield® automaiic heafing prevents wates from freezing &
damaging the hol lub
+ Program the hot tub heater up to 40 days in advance for fulure use
« LittraFi™ pump buill into the iner with fip-up control panel
one-inuch infiakon, and hassle-free air pressure manienance
+ Bunlt-in Wi-F module, hot tub can be controfled throuah
a phone app
+ ChemConnect® dispenser provides a stable levei of chionne
throughout the hot lub
» Power-saving, hmer-controlled heating system

55 tested to offer durability

«» Reinforced <afely cover with lol

lip=s
Contents. 1 Imer, 1 cover, 1 pump. filter cartndae (V1)
| ChemConnect® dispenser, repair palch

Made n China

EN 17125

Aboveground Spa

For mdoor and outdoor use
Watarightness. W,

Especificagoes:

A utilisar a l'inté
Ftanchéile Wy

0 SPAGONFLABLE HAWAIl SMART AIRJET™ 6 PERSONNES

» Systeme relaxant de massage 3 bulles AirJet™ (140 jets)

« Les parois el [a couverture isolees EnermySense® renden! ce spa
jusgu'a 40 % plus économe en energie

« Les parnis ultras resistantes en Trech® sonl lestees sous
contrainte powr offrr une grande durabilite

« Les renforts infemes en tissy MaxHold™ assurent une meillewre

yahon de |3 pression d'air, une plus grande tabilite el

'étre I2ger & transporte

chauffage automatque Freeze Shielf* empéche 'eau de gelet
el d'endommager le spa

« Programmation du chauffage du spa jusqu'a 40 jours a lavance
pour une uliisabon ulleneure

« Pompe LitiaFil : = atl iner avec panneau de commande
rabattable, gonflage d'une simple pression sur un bouton et
maintien de [a pression d'air en foute simpiicite

+ Module Wi-F1 integre, le spa peut étre controle a [ ade d'une
apphication sur un elephone

» Le diffuseur ChemConnect*® assure un niveau de chiore stable

dans toul e spa

Systeme de chauffage confrolé par mmutene et 3

onomies d'énerge

» Couverture de secunt® renforcée avee dlips de vermuillage

Contenu 1 liner, 1 couverture, 1 pompe de filtration, canouche de

filtrabon V1), 1 diffusewr ChemConnect® paich de réparation

Fabngue en Chine

EN 17125

Spa hors sol
ieur et a l'exténedur

NMPOAIATPAREL:

== HAWAII SMART AIRJET" 6

« Angenehme Sprudelmassage mit 140 A Jet™ -Dils

» Aulerer Bezuy sowie Thermo-Abdeckuny aus isol .

nse® Malenal machen diesen Whirlpool um bis 2u

40 % enemeefizenter

« Wande aus vorgeiestetem TnTech® -Matenal verleiben dem
Whirlpoal enomm langlebige Eigenschatten

» MaxHold™ -Innentragerkonstruktion somt fir Luftdruckbestandighed
uritd Stablitet

« Dhe aulomalische Heizfunidion Freeze Shield® verhindert, dass das

efmer und den Whirlpool beschadig

izung des Whirlpools kann his zu 40 Tage im Voraus
programmier werden

« Die integnierte UlraFit™ -Fumpenemnhat mil hochklappbarem
Bedienfeld ermaglichl das einfache .r'nuh)u;:lf:r-r-. mil nur einem
Knopidnick und sorgt fur emne muhelose Auirechierhaltung des
Luftdrucks

» Integrernes WILAN-Modul ermagiicht die Femsieusenmg des
Whiripools per App

» ChemCannect® Chemikalrendosierer somgt fir enen statslen
Chlorgehall tm amten Whirtpool

« Heizsystem mil piespartimer

* Verstarkie Thermo-Abdeckung mil kindersicheren Clipverschiiissen

Inhall 1 Whitipool, 1 Thermo-Abdeckung, 1 Pumpeneinheil

| Filerkartusche Ge V], | ChemConnect® Chemikaliendosiers:

| Reparaturflicken

Herestell in China

EN 17125

Mobiler Whirpool

Fur den Innen. und Aufengebrauch
Wasserdichtheit. W

Cneunthwcanmn:

» Rilassanle sistema idromassaggio AirJet™ (140 getti d'aria)

+ Le parel € la coperiura isolanle EnergySense® rendono que
vasca dromassaggio fino al 40% pib efficente dal purito
di visla energetico

« Paral in Tritechy® ultraresustentes, solloposte 2 prove di canco per
garantime |a durata

« La struttura mitema in MaxHold™ garantisce una maggors

ne dell’ana, & rende 1a spa it stabile ma

eze Shielf® impedisce

are dannegwando [Wromassaggio

E Idamento puo e programmatn bno a 40
giomi i anbicipo per un utilizze fuluro

« Fompa UltraFit™ incorporata nel liner con pannelio di controllo a
scomparsa, sistema di goniiaggio one-touch e mantemrmento della
pressione semplificato

* Il medulo WiFi incorporato consente di controllare la spa con il
propno smartphone grazie all'app dedicata

* |l dosatore ChemConnect* disperde un hivelio umitorme di cloro
nedla vasca

« Sistema di nscaldamento a nspanmmio

= Copertura nniorzata con clip di sicore:

Contenuto 1 iner 1 copertura, 1 pompa di filtragmo. 1 dispenser

ChemConnect® cartucaia filtrante (V1), foppa di nparazione

Prodotta in Cina

.

TREHC0 con timer

EN 1712¢

Spa fuori terma

Per uso mterno ed estarno
Impermeabilita. W,

Techmcke udaje:

| Mapstita
| Kapacita vody

/efikoat pafouknuteno Yook
e
i rapnEnehn bazsrm

oo

s da Bgus

| HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6
5 ¢ ssagem relaxante com bolhas de ar Auwdel™ (140 jalos

cobedura com isolamenio En ense? lomam &

dromassanem aie 40% mais eficiente e

S efergetic

» As paredes ullra-resistentes Tritlech® 530 lesla
para olerecer uma maol dursbilidade

* As vigas inlemas de matenal MaxHold™ proporcionam uma relengso
supenor da pressao de ar. estabildade e leve poriabiidade

« O aquecimento automatico Freeze Shield® evita gue a agua congeie e
danifigue a banhewra de lndromassagem

* Frograme o aguecedor da banheira de hidromassagem com ate 40
dias de antecedeéncia para ullhzacao futura

* Homba UliraFit™ integrada no revestmento com pained de controlo
rebativel. msuflacdo com um toque € N30 da pressao de ar

SEM compic ]

» Madulo Wi-F it
rontrolado atrs

mpensador ChemConnect* proporciona um nived estavel de cloro

tedo o banheira de hidromassagem

* Sisterma de agquecmento com poupanca de enema e

controlado por temponz

* Cobertura de
arteado 17
1 dispensadof

Fabncatio na China

as contra a iensao

relmreada com fechos de seguranca
1 cobertura, 1 homba, carucho filtrante (V1)
onnect®. remendo de reparacio

EN 17125

Spa acima do salo

Para 1150 na intenar e extanor
Imparmeabilidade W

= HAWAIl SMART AIRJET" 6
o ml;:;wr TYITHMA MATAZ AirJel™ ME ©YTA
+ TA MONOME

WA ANOAOTIND
N ATKIMAZTE] OF

» ANTAIA L
ANATFET

ANYMMA AT DANEIAT
MAYIH, 1 RAATYMM

EN 17125

HIATONOBSETOYMENCO MAND LTO EAADOY
A XPHIH IE EXOTEPIKO KAl IE EEOTERIKE
Y TETANOTHTA TOY NEPODY Wa

RGYSENSE® KANCYN

hA s i A Fres

= HAWAII SMART AIRJET" 6

= Yenokausanuas aspoMaccanHan cueTema Al JE1™ {140 thopeysok)

« VEonnposaiHbie CTeHER W kpeika EnergySense® ienaxn 31y
FIWIRCMACCERHYIC BaHHy va 41% Sones orustxberTuaHon

« Crensit va ceepmpovHoro marepuana Tniech® npowenume
CTPECC-TECTHPOBAHME [ITH NOATBEAEEEHIA WX HEIERHOCTH

« BryTpetHwe TexcTHnbHne pebpa wectrorme MaxHold™
O6ECTEWERINTT MPESOTXOLH0E DHAHNE [JABNEHHA BOLYXE
YETOWVMNBOU T, MEHBLLIMK BEL # NOPTATHEHOLTL

» AgToMaTiuec v Harpes Freeze Shield® npenoreEpauiEeT
IAMEPIAHWE HOJIE W NDSPEMASHNE THAPOMACCAMHAON BaHH

» Pexam paboTe) HarpeaaTenn MIAPOMALCERHON BaHHLI MOKHO
JANPOTRAMMAPOEETE Ha cpok G0 40 gven

» Berpoennsn B wawy wacoc UltraFit™ ¢ omkmpnon nasensio
VIPARNEHNA. HALYBAHWEM B OIHO KACBHWE W Decnpotnembim
NoAASEKBHMEN JaBREHIE BOANYXa

« Berpoestsi Wi-F) Moryis. DUIpoMant SMH0N 8aMH0n MOomHD
VITPARMHATE YEPEI MPUITKEHY CMARTDOHE

+ [loaaTop a4 xumusecox cpenctd ChemConnedt™ obecnsusaeT
CTADUMREHRA YPOBEHL XTOPA B BOAE MWIDOMACCINHON BaFHR

IETANILER TICTEMS NOAOTEERA L YITRESBNERMEM TI0 TaRME]Y

« YEUnewHan 3aIUMTHAR APLILLKS £ (HKs MpYIOWNMK SERMMaMH

B xomnnest mogar | vawa | spsiuma, | Hacoc, sapmpeos

gwanTpa (V1), 1 aosarop ChemConnect®, pesmotTHan sanmars

Cpanado 8 Knrae

« IMEpm

EN 17125

HaemHilA cia-Daccedn

LA MCNOMsI0BEHNA B NOMEBLLEHNK W HE OTEPRITOM BORILYXE
BogohenpouniaeMocts We
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™ HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

+ Soothing Airlet™ system bublinkove] masaze (140 trysiek)
Vdaka izolovanym stenam a krytu EnergySense® je tato
virivka energeticky UcinnejSia aZ o 40 %

Mimonadne siine steny Tritech® su tesiovane pod zatarou
abwy sa zarufila ich trvaniivost

nutorné nosniky 2 Yamny MaxHold™ poskytuju vwnika)lce
udrzsavame Haku vzduchu, siabilitu a Tahku prenosnost
Automaticke vyhnevanie Freeze Shieid® predehadza
zamrznutiu vody a poskodeniu vinvky

Naprogramujle ohnevat vinvky aZ na 40 dni dopredu na
nasledujice pouzitie

Pumpa UltraFit™ zabudovana do plasta s vyklapacim
oviadacim paneiom, s nafukovamm jedrym dotykom a
bezpmblémovoy Udbou Haku vazduchu

Zabudovany Wi-F1 modul, vinvka sa da oviadat
prostrednicivom elefonne) aplikace

Davkovat ChemConnect® poskyviuje staiu hiadinu

chitmu v celey vinvke

« Energeticky uspomy a Easavo nadeny vyhievacl systém
Zosiineny bezpetnostny kiyl s bezpednastriyrm svorkami
Obsah: 1 plast, 1 kryt, 1 pumnpa, filiracna kazeta (V1)

| davkoval ChemConnect® zaplata na opravu

VWrobene v Cine

EN 17125
Nadzemna virivka
Pre vnultorné a vonkajsie poufitie

Vodolesni

= HAWAII SMART AIRJET" 6

« Uklidiujici systém hublinkove masaze AirJet™ (140 trysek)

« Diky molovanym siénam a kriylu EnergySense® ma laio hotka

na a2 o 40 % vy5si energelickou Uinnost

¥ Z mimofadné pevného matenalu Trtech® prosly

EFovymi testy kiere ovéfily jepch odainost

« Vmitimi nosniky z tkaniny MaxHold™ zapstuyi vynikajici udrZzovani

Haku vzouchu, stabililu a prenosnnst diky iehkost

Automaticky system vyhfivan| Freeze Shield® brani zamrznuotl

vauly a podkazeni horkeé vany

Vyhfivani harké vany ize naprogramovat a2 40 dnd pfedem pro

budouc poufiti

» Cempadlo UltraFi™ vestavéng ve vniffum plash se sklopnvm
oviadacim panelem naiukovamim na jeden dolvk a
bezproblemovym udrzovanim laku

« Vestavény modul Wi-Fi umoZiue oviadal horkou vanu pomaoci
aplikace v lelefonu

« Davkovat chemikalii ChemConnect® udriuje stabiind
koncentrac chiam v horkeé vans

ergeticky aspomy éasovatem fizeny systém vyhitvani

sileny bezpefnosini kryt s uzamykacimi spanami

Obsah: 1 vrutini plast. 1 kryt, 1 terpadio, viozka filtru (V1)

1 davkovat ChemConnect® zaplata pro opravy

VWrobeno v Ciné

W

EN 17125

Nadzemnl vifivka

K pauzitl v mieneru | exlenen
Vodolesnast 'We

Specifikacijas
| letitpa | #-5 pleapgusie
iefiping | B0 | {22 gal)

= HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

« Verzachtend AirJet™ bubibelmassagesysteem (140 jels)

tol 40% enemgreEzuiniper

» Litra-stewnge Tritech® wanden hebben stressiests onder
Juurzzamheid 2 bieden

« MaxHold™ stoffen inteme balken bieden supeneur
luchidrukbehoud, stabitett en s lichl van gewichi
voor draaghaarhed

nergySense® geisoleerde wanden en afdekkong maken deze spa

411 I

» Freeze Shield® automatische verwarmimg voorkomt dat water

bevriest en de spa beschadigt

. !_1'0(_1I’IIH1I"IFE‘.“3.’ de spaverwarming tot 40 dagen op voorhand voor

toekomshg gebruk

« UltraFil™ pomp 15 in de voering ingebouwd mel opklapbaar
) 8N

bedierungspanest, oppompen mel é2n druk op de kno
problesmioos luchtdrukonderhoud

« Ingebouwde Wi-F-module, de s
bediern] wortden

« ChemC
doorheen de spa

P kan via een app ap uw telefoon

annect® dispenser zomi voor een stabiel chivornivesy

» Energiebesparend, limergecontmleernd verwammingssysteem
* Verstevigde veiligheidsafdeklang mel vergrendebingskiemmen

Inhoud | voenng, | afdekking, 1 pomp, filterpatroon (V1)
I ChemConnecl® dispenser, reparatiepatch
Geproduceerd in China

EN 17125

Bovengrondse Spa

Vioor gebrnk binnen an buitan
Waterdichihesd W,

sifih asjonsr

45 wvohsne

Maksum veamnoyi

HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

« Bekvemmelig AirJet™ boblemassasjesystem (140 jetstraler)

« EnergySense® isolisrle vegger og deksel giar dette bablebadet

apptil 40 % mer enengieffektivt

« Litra-strong Tritech® vegger er stresstestet lor slitestytike

« Innvendige bjelker | MaxiHold™-stoff gir averdegen
|ufitrykkretension, stabilitet og lett beerbarhel

» Freeze Shield® automatisk oppvarming forwndrer at vann

fryset oa skader boblebsade!

fremtidig brisk
= UltraFit™-pumpe wmnebyod 1 fdnngen med

ogrammer boblebadvarmmeren opptil 40 dager | farveien for

fip-up-kontrolipanelet, ett-irykks oppbilasing og problemint

opprettholdelse av lufttrykkel
+ Innebyad Wi-F-miodul, bad
fra en telsfonapp

3mp kan styres

» ChemConnect®-dispenseren qir et stabilt iva av kior 1 heie

boblebadet
« Strembesparende, fidskonirollert varmesysiem
« Forsterket sikkerhetsdeksel med |aseklips
Innhold: 1 iner. 1 deksel, 1 pumpe, filterpatron (Vi)
| ChemConmeact* dispenser, reparasjonsplaster
Laget | Kina

EN 17125

Boblebad over bakken

For mnenders og utendars bruk
Vanmetthet W

Specifikacios:

falpa | 46 sum IQLSIEME 35menms

= SPA HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

+ Sistema de masaje relajante con burbugas Airet™ (140 chorros)
edes y la cubierta con aslamiento EnergySense® aumentan
=fiuencia enegelica de este spa hasta en un 40%

* Las paredes ultramesistenies =ch™ han sido sometidas a

A para garantizar su durabilidad

nas de material MaxHold™ garantzan una gran

n del aire, mayor estabilidad y un

*Las VIQES I
refencion de |3 pres
ransporie mas ligerc

* La calefe n auiomabca Freeze Shield® evita que el agua se
congele y dane el spa

« Programe el cimatizador del spa hasta 40 dias antes paia
ulitizaria en & o

* Bomba UliraFit™ incorporada en el forro con panel de control
abatible, infiado con un solo togue v mantenirmenlo de |a presion
de are sin preocupaciones

+ Con el modulo Wi-F1 integrado, el spa se puede conlrolar con una
aplicacion mowvil

* El dispensador ChemConnect® garaniiza un nivel constanie de
colora en todo & spa

= Sislema de calenamiento con ahomo de energia v controlado con
EmporZaaor

= Cubierta de segundad reforzada con cenes de bloqueo
ontenido. 1 formo, 1 cutwerta, 1 bomba, carucho de fittrado (V1)

1 dispensador ChemCaonmect® parche de repamacion

Fabncado en China

EN 17125

Balneano sobire el nivel del suelo
Para su uso an intenores vy exienores
Estanquedad: W,

Specifikalionar:

= HAWAII SMART AIRJET" 6

» Airdet™ boblemassagesystemn (140 dyser)

» EnergySense®isolerede vazgae og dakke
op Wl 40% mere energieffekiivi

« Ulirasteetke Tritech®vaegge er stresstesiede for at

give holdbarhed

« MaxHold™ stof ndvendipe bjsiker giver overlegen
lufttryksretenhon, siabiiitet og letvaegts ransport
+ Freeze Shield® automatisk opvanmning forhindrer vandet | al

fryse og heskadige spabacel

» Programmer spapumpen op il 40 dage | forvejen bl

fremitidig brug

« UlraFt™-pumpe mubygge! | ineren med Nip-up kontrolpane!
one-fouch oppumpning og problemin vedieholdelse

af |uftirykket
» Indbygget Wi-Fi-modul, spaba

klar | hele spatiadet
. E-’h’-_'r(_]l[l—'iil:'!lt—'i""& nmer-siyret vanmmesysiem
» Forstasrket daskiien med laseclips
Indhalid: 1 iner, 1 daskken, 1 pumpe, M (VI1),
| ChemConneci®-dispense, reparalionslap
Lawvet | Kina

EN 1712¢
Bassin Hl apsatning pa lemraen
Tl ndendars og udendars brua
Vandiesthed Wy

Tekmsel tiedot:

Kapasieet

g deile spabad

et kan styres via en app
» ChemConnect*-dispenser giver el stabill riveau al

1E ) AL
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+— HAWAII SMART AIRJET" 6

« AirJet™-massagesystem med bubblor (140 Juftstralar)

+ EnergySense®isolerade vaggar och skydd giv detta spabad
g till 40% mer energieffektvt

« Ulirastarka Tritech®-vaggar ar stresstestade

fir atl ge hallbarhet

+ MaxHold™-lyg inre balkar ger averiagsen lufiiryckshalining
stabilitet och |att transpart

Shielg® avtomatisk uppvarmning forhindrar att vatinet
fryser och skadar spabadet

« Programmera spapumpen upp till 40
framtida anvandning

« UltraFat™-purmp mbygod | fodret med upplalibar kontrollpaned
uppblasmng med en knappiryckrning och problemin
urdertlining av luftirycket

« Inbyggd Wi-Fi-mod radet kan slyras via en app

« ChemConnect®-dispenser ger en stabil niva av klor i

I Dadet

+» Energibesparande, hmerstyrt varmesystem

« Farstarkt skydd med lasdips

Innehall 1 liner, 1 skydd, 1 pump, filter (1), 1 ChemConnect®

dispenses, reparabonsiapp

Tliverkad + Kma

lagar | forvag I

EN 17125

=pa ovanmark

Far imamhus och tlomhushrik
Vatlentaihal Wo

Fehnitni podatki

HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

= Rentouttava AirJel™-kuplahieron

4} % energialehokkaamman

entiain kesiavat
» MaxHold™ kankaan si

allasta on helppo sinaa
Shieid™ -lammitys es
a sumaa porealiasia vaunoiturmselta

+ Porealtaan lammithmen voi ohjelmoida elukateen jopa 40 pawaksi
Vuoraukseen sisaanrakennettu UiraFit™ pumppu kaannettavalla
n koskeluksan Eyiolla ja vavatiomalla

ohiauspaneslilla, y
imanpameen yllapidalia

+ Sisaanrakennettu Wi-F-moduul porealiaan chjaamissen IMPORTANT MOTICE

puhehnsovelluksen Kaulta

koko porealtagssa

» Enenpiaa sdastava, aaslettu lammitysjinestelma

=ty rvakansi (ukkokimnkkeilla

vaimisiusmaa: Wima

EN 17125
Maanpaallinen poreallas
- 1a ulkokaylioon
Vesitiviys W

Teknik Orefiikier
Kapasite

riestelma (140 suutinta)
+ EnemySense*-ensielyl semnal ja peitio tekeval porealtaasia jopa

Entvisen vahvat Tntech®™-semal on rastustestatiu, joten ne ovat

isel palkil pitaval limanpainetta hywarn ja
varmistaval allaan vakauden, ja niiklen ansiosta kevylta

vedden [aatyrmisen

ChemConnect® annostelja varmisiaa iasaisen kicontason
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= HAWAII SMART AIRJET"™ 6

» System kojgeego masazu babelkowego MArdet™ (140 dy:

+ rolowane Scany | pokrywa EnergySense® sprawiajg, e wanna z
fydromasazem jest nawet o 40% bardze| energooszezedna

» Ultra moene Sciany Trtech® s3 testowane pod katem
wytrzymalasc, aby zapewmc trwados

» Wewnetrzne belki 2 tkanimy MaxHold™ zapewnaia doskonate
utrzymarie cisnienia powietrza, stabinosc | lekkosc

» Automalycane ogrzewanie Freeze Shield® zapobiega zamarzaniu
wody | uszkodzemu wanny 2 hydromasazem

. Zaplmu:.]muj ogreewanie w wannie z hydromasazem 2
maksymalnie 40-drmowyrmn wyprzedzenem, aby moc
|8} UZywat w przysznsc

» Pormpka UltraFil™ | whudowana w okiadzine, 2 obwolowym pa
sterowania, pompowanie za jedmym dolkmiecem | bezproblemows
requlaclg ciSmenia powielrza

» Whudowany modul Wi-FH, wanna 2 hye

sterowas pamoce aplikacy ni tele

+ Dozownik ChemConnect® zapewni
chiori w cale) wannie

+ Energooszezedny, kontrolowarry czasown sysiem grzewezy

+ Wamocniona pokryws zabesmecrajgea z i blokujgoym

Zawartosc: 1 okladzima, 1 pokrywa, 1 pompla, wikiad do filtra (V1)

1 dozowmk ChemConnect® latka naprawcza

Wyprodukowano w Chinach

DIMESSZEm mozna

iy pozion

MNorma EN 17128

Spa naziemne

Do uzytku zewnegtriznego oraz wewngirznego
Wodoszczelnnst Wo

= HAWAII SMART AIRJET 6
« Nyugtato Airdet™ legbuborekos ma zsrenidszer (140 hivdka)
* A7 EnergySense® szigetelt falak &s burkolat 40%-al
energiahatekonyabba lesok ool
» AZ ultraends Trilech® falak stresszvizsgalatokon
bzonyllottak tanos z
A MaxHold™ anyaghadl O merevittszelvenyvek magas
sziniil legnyomas megorzest. stabilitast es pehelysulyu
hordozhatosagot szavatoinak
+ A Freeze Shield® automatikus iites meggalolja a viz
megiagyasal s ezzel a pezsgdlondd karnsodasal
« A pezsgifirdd Mlesenek mikadese 40 napra elére
beprograimazhato
A bevonatba eplielt UllraFit ivatty( felpattinthato
kezelfpanellel, egygombos fellijassal és 2okkendmanies
legriyomasiarna rendelkezik
« A bespitetl Wi-Fi moduinak keszonhetben a pezsgafinda
vezerelhetd mobilielefonos alkalmazasml
« A ChemUonnect® vegyszeradagold stabil kidrszintet biztosit &

e

» Megergsitett Inrtonsagi fedél rigzitdkapcsokkal
Tartalom® 1 bevonat, 1 feddl, 1 szvattyd, sziirdopatron (V1)
| ChemConnect® adagolt, javitdtapas:z

Szamazas: hely: Kina

N 17125
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— HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

+ Mormennosa Airet™ burbulu masazas sistéma (140 striklas)

« EnergySense® izoléias sienas un parsegs uzlabo §is

burblvannas enerpoefekuvital lidz 40 %

Ipasi ziurigas Tritech® sienas ar parbaudity iziudbu pre!

NOSETegoumu

MaxHold™ auduma ek Skiedras nodrogina Zcilu gaisa

spiediena saglabasanu, stabilital un viegimu parvietogol

« Freeze Shisid™ automatiska apsilde nelau) Gdenim sasall un
sabojal burbujvannu

+ leprogrammiiet hurbulvannas siltitaja darbibu fidz 40 dienam

jau eprieks

LiraFil”™ saknis iebivéls oderé ar alvazamu vadibas panell

plepligana ar vienu skanenu un viegl uziurams gaisa spiediens

« lebiivetais WI-Fi modulis lay) vadil burbulvannu, emantojol

@iruna hetotm

ChemConnect® dozators nodresina stabilu hlora limem

visa burbulvanna

« Energoefekiiva, ar taimes vadiia apsildes sisiéma

« Pastiprinals drodibas parsegs ar fiksgjodam spallem

Komplektacias 1 odere 1 parseqgs, 1 soknis. filtra kasete {VI)

I ChemConnect® dozators, remonta ielaps

Razats Kina

EN 17125

Virszemes Spa

lzmanioSanal iekstalpas un arpus telpam
Odensnecaunaidiba Wa

== HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ &
+ Raminamoji burbu
D& EnergySens zaluotos sieneles ir danotio
vorna vartoa ikl 40 % maziau energijos

siekian! wEliknmt paty.
Mabild™ mes
slegio Slalkyma, yra s
Aiitormatinis Sildymas _Freezss
uZSalt i sugadint! sikunnes vonios

s spyruokle
s If lengves

* UZprogramuokite sdkunnes vomos silidytuva ik 40 dieny | pnek

biisimam naudojimi

'-|h_v\'1'<‘"|i!-'
nekedanl) ore slegio palatkyma

10 masato sistema Awdet™ (140 purkSiuky)
dkunng

Win vittoms | Tritech™ sieneléms alliktl atsparumo bandymia)
Fiknina puiky oo

Shigld®™ neleidZis vandeniu

LraF™ surblys, montuotas | dekly su atienkiamu valdymo
Krina pripitima vienu prisilictimu i ripesEiy

+ |montustas Wi-Fi" modulis, stkunne vomg galma valdyb

telefone |tegla programa
Dozatoniss
sukunneje vonioje

Enetgija laupanti, lalkmatiu valdoma sildymo sislema
« Sutvirtintas apsauginis dangt
Sudetis 1 jdekias, 1 dangtis, 1 siurbilys, filiro kasete (V1)
zatonus ChamConne @isymo lopas

gamimia Kinijoe
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Ant Zemes pavirsiaus pastatomas
Skirtas naudoll patalpose i lauke
Nelatfumas vandamul Wo

spa bassainas

hemConnect™ palako statnly chloro ek visoe

1 fiksuoamaisials spausiukas

Specificagii C oA pana e Specifikacije: Tefiniiimed andmed Specifikache
Capacitaies | KanaywreT Eaprainmng Manutavie lkapaciet
E pENTTU apa Boans BMECTHMOCT Lapramyins vode Manu [KapaciE! voae

MENBGNS (et

T TaTEa R T HRITO 50 TOR e

[N BT

18 kEn

Tegeiih ve jurievod

WCTEME I8
M R MRAATTHI
| Herro rema

Mancusania Tenbousss i SoLETE

ZINa:

Mahzmaaine ves adaavus

Maksimaina dubina vode

i/ HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

Sistem de masaj cu bule Soathing Airdet™ (140 petun)

« Pereti ail 51 folia de acopenre EnemgySense® 3 aceasta
cadi sé fie cu 40% man eficenta din punct de vedere energetic

* Peretn Tntech® ulira-rezmstenht sunt testall la uzura pentru a
asijura durabilitate

« Sinele inlericare din lesaturd MaxHold ™ asigurd o reliners
supencara a presiumi aenulii, stabilitate s portabilitale usoard

+ Incitzirea automata Fresze Shisld® previne inghetarea apei s|
detenorarea cazi

« Programali incalolorul pentry cada cu pana la 40 de zile in avans
peniru utilizarea vitoare

« Pompa UlraFit™ incorporata in capluseald, cu panou de control
rabatalwl, umfiare prntr-o sinqura atmgere s mentinerea fara
probleme a presiuni seruliy

« Modil Wi-Fi Incorporat, cada poate fi controtata cu aplicatie
ie pe telefon

* Doztorul ChemUonmect® asigqura un mivel constant al corulty n cada

» Sistem de incalzire economic, controlal cu cronometns

» Capac de siguranta - cu cleme de blocare

Contingt 1 c3 ald, 1 folie de acoperire, 1 pompa, caitus de At (V1)

| dozator ChemConneet®, petic de reparaii

Fabricat in China

EN 17125

Fiseina spa supraterana

Pantiu utilizarea la misnor si externior
Greutate apa redusa Wy

== HAWAII SMART AIRJET" 6

» Soothing Airdet™ macaxna cucTema ¢ Ganowera (140 crpyn)

+ Maanupanw 2HI W NexprBanc E 1eray. SENSE® NpasAT ToEa

maxyan ¢ 4o 40% no-enepruiio eeNTHBHD

WMsxmosmmenno sgpaswTe cTemn Tntech® ca (Tpec TecTBamm

38 Oa (e DCHTYPe JLOTOTparHDeT

» Borpemmwre rpean oT Thiar MaxHold™ otwrypRsar otnwese
IAALPNIHE HA HANATAHETD HA BE3AYXE, CTADMIMOCT W

CAHE

nogrpRsaHe Freeze Shiekd® n
JAMPLIBAHE W MDBPENE HA [PRakyINTD

» MpopamupadTe Harpes AwEny 3o Ao 40 gun

npeABapuMTEIHo 33 Dnaewa ynotpeb:

Mosmma UliraFid™ arpagesa 8 naiMena © NDSIMMLL 2 ROHTPONEH

ME@HEN, HAAYBAHE [ E1HD NONDCBAHE W DeanpotneMya NOOApL*KE Ha

B3 IWHOTO HaITAEHe

» Brpagen Wi-Fl mogyn — isany s sone aa fMuie g
MPHNDKEHNE Ha TeRedioH:

+ Nazatopet ChemConnect® ocurypraa NoCTORHHD HWBO HA XNOP Mpe3
JINEEFINTO

+ Enepr

\I338 BOMETE 07

SENABSHD T

ARGILE . HATPEBITENHA [UCTEMS
KOHTPOMMpaKES ¢ TARME]

» ToAcMIEHD NPEENA3H0 NOKIWBANG (b ISTIMESLM KNNC 0BE
Crabpyanme: 1 r}D nanien, 1 op noxpusano, 1 Dp. NOMNA. MEMMATER
wa unrep (V1) 1 Bp. nosarop ChemConnect®, nenenra 3a pemont
Mponspegeno 8 Kuman

EN 17125

HamnemeH cna Banceq

ia ynoTpeha HA 3aKPMTD ¥ HA OTKPWTD
BogoHenponyeinusoct W,

== HAWAIl SMART AIRJET™ 6

» Limiruguci AirJet™ sustav za masaiu s myehuntima (140 miaznica)
i = q','SE‘r',FJ:E Zofirani odow | pokray £ine ova) masain bharen do
energetskl utinkavitiom

« Unutamije grede od tkamine MaxHold™ pruzaju supenomo
zadrzavanie Haka zraka, stabiinos! | laganu prenosivosd

« Auinmatsko grjanie Freeze Shield® sprietava smrzavanije vode
(Sled enje masaimo

» Programirajte gnjaf
buducu upotrebu

« LitraF1™ pumpa ugradena u
na prekiop, napuhavanem |
Zraka bez muke

» Ligradery Wi-Fi modul masaZm bazen se moZe kontrolirah putem
teieionske aphkacye

« ChemConnedt® dozaly osigurava stabiing razinu Kora o cigelom
masainom bazenu

« Suslav grianga s aulomalskim mieracem yremena

koji Stedi enargyu

« Djatan sigumasni pokroy s koptama za zakljutavane

) 1 plaino bazena, | pokray, 1 pumpa, fittar uleZak (V1)
1 ChemConnect® dozator, zakmpa 23 popravak
Prozvedeno u Kine

ya masaini bazen do 4 dana unaprijed za

platno bazena s upravi@tkom plotom
mm dodirom | odriavaniem tlaka

EM 17125

Nadzemn hdromasazn| hazen
3 Lnutamiu | vanjsku upotrebu
Vodonepropusnost Wi

- HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

« Mullivannitipi massaa m Soothing AirJet™ (140 Ghujuga)

« Malenaliga EnergySense® isolearntud seinad (a kate muudavad
sefle kumblustunm kum 411% energrasaastikumaks

* Ulitugevad Tntech®-seinad on labinud vastupidavustesh

« MaxHold™ kangasi sisefmblused hoavad paremuni Shurdhku
agavad stabiilsuse ja kerguse

+ Freeze Shield®-1 automaaine soojendi takistat vee killmumist a
kumbiusiunm kahjusturmist

+ Saale programmeenda kimblusiinmisoojendi kurn
10 paevaks stie

« Vooderdises on sisseshifatud UltraFit™ pump, millel on
kokkupooratav juhtpaneel, uhe puudutusega taitmine ja linine
Shurdhuy hoidmine

+ Sisseehitatud Wi-Fi-moodul, mille kaudu s3
juhtida telefonrakenduse abll

» Dosaator ChemConnect* tagab kogu kimblustinnis
iihtiase kioonsisalduse

« Saasturedim, taimenga juhitav kutlesusteem

» Tugevdatud kale, millel on kigpskinnitid

Sisu 1 vooder, 1 kate, 1 pump. fillnkassett (V1)

1 ChemConnect® | jaotur, mmondipalk

Valmistatud Hiinas

ate kumblstinm

EN 17125

Maapeaine bassemn

Ruumnus ja dues kasulamiseks
Veetiheduse klass: Wi

= HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

« Limirujuct sistem za masaZu sa mehuncima Airdet™ (140 milaznica)
+ EnergiSense® golovan adow | poknvai éine ovaj masan barzen

do 40% enegetsio efikasmijom

» Lliza-jaki Trilech® zidow su leslirani na opleredenje kako bl
ponudiii izdezljivost

+ Linutragnje grede od Maki lold™ tkanine PIUESU WTHLINSKD
madrzavanje &ne

« Automatsko grejs
ilecenje masainog barena

+ Programiraite grey
budttu upotrety

« LitraFit™ pumpa ugradena u platno bazena sa preklopnom

kantminam ploéom. naduvavanjem jedmm dodirom | odiZavamem

vazousnog prifiska bez problema

+ Ligradeni Wi-F1 modul, tmasaZn bazen se moZe kontrolisatl preko

aphikacye za teleion
» CUhemConnect® dozalor obezbeduje stabilan nivo hiora u
masaznom bharenu
» Sistem Za grejan|e sa autnmatskom kontrolom viemena |
ustedom enengje
Ujacan sigumosm poknvad sa kopcama za zakjjucavanie
SacirZaj | platno bazena, | polsivat, | pumpa, filler wo
1 ChemCannet o, Zakipa 23 popravku
Promvedeno u Kini

EN 17125

Nadzemm spa

Za upotrebu u zalvorenom | na oivorenom proston
Vodonepropusnost: Wi

3 prifiska, stabilnost 1 I.]:_;dl'lll Prenosivest
ze Shield® sprecava zamizavanje vode

# masainng bazena do 40 dana unapred za

v

Ig Byt

DAL EFITE UPOTIIRMENIE

™ HAWAIl SMART AIRJET" 6

« Pomitjujed sistem masaze z mehurflo Airdet™ (140 Sob)

« [zolirane stene in pokrov EnergySense® naredijo @ masaini bazen

340 % bol) energetsko utinkowlim

* |germo motne stene Tnlech® so testirane na obremeniive, kan
zagotavijs vzurzlivost

+ Notranjl framaw iz tkaning MaxHold™ zagoavifao wihunsko

zatirZevanie zracnega llaka, stabiinost m lahko prenosijivost

Samodeno ogrevanje Freeze Shield® prepreduje zmrzovame

m podkodhe masainega bazena

Grelec masaz a8 ena programiraite do 40 dni vnapre| za

prhodmo uporabc

+ Tlagilka UltraFit™, vgrajena v plaino bazena, s preklopno nadzormo

plosto, napihovaniem z emm dotikom in vzdrZevanjem zracnega

liaka brez tezav

Varajen modul Wi-H masazn bazen je mogoce nadzorovah prek

aplikacije za lelefon

« Dozinuk pmConnect® zagotavlia stabilno raven kiora v celotnem

masaznem bazent

Grelni sistem s lunkcijo varcevania enemije in samodenim

casovnikom

« Djatan varnosinl pokroy s sponkami za zaklepanje

Vsebina 1 platno bazena, 1 pokrov, 1 émpalia, filtrski viezek (V)

| domrmik ChemConnect® zaplata za popravilo

Izidzlano na Kitajskem

EN 17125

Nadzemni masaznl bazen

7a uporabo v zaprih prostonh n na prostem
Vadotasnost Wo

HAWAII SMART AIRJET™ 6

(%5 140) = Airdet™ Lsspey cinialy S il

bl s W) o EiRgySense® Al Y el pllally ool enie
a0 D e s LY Ll o2 lif K L
el e ) L L) 5 gl da5a Tritech™ T FITUR
ptd el s L) MiantHOId™ s e s sl Sl gl a0
e
srpe ol y ol oL Freeze Shield® Ll ol gl once
Al liss,
fiat Sl e g 40 U L ) dani Y pmgn iy e

ral )y Ay geing o Ll AL Caidn ) o Gldadll s dasss UllraFil
g wd gl i Ay

Ly ctncca Wi-Fj a0
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» Soothmg Arlet™ kopakly masa) sistem (140 jet)

~ Aceasta i ¥a bloca automat dups 3 mmnute Pentru blocare sau deblocare punet) degenil pe hm:{l. de tHocarefdeblocars timp de I secunde

A 1\ 55 E i e d

» EnergySense® yalittmli duvatiar ve kaplama, bu [akuzinm enerji BAMHA nA [eficiauTentmE) (DOIY a7 MONE [0S C£ PIENHHIES 07 NUNSIIHIN
ﬂ{__"'_‘llﬂj._'ll'- %40'a kadar dahma fazla venmh olmasini sadlar '}R?;;IHHP.S‘;'E;:E IBTHMETIAHO CREn § MreyTe 33 63 SEMWTE NI SSENHMNTE TDSTEEETE NPSET EnpEy a3 e 2a 3 eexynon P —

« [ ltra gt Tntech® duvartar, dayaniklihik sunmak icm stres yemg = uredaj ne skfjudue aptamatshi nakon $ menita. U Beste salitpodali b otkljufial, stawite pret na fumkops sakipEavanpeotkipiaans na J sekunde Stvami promvod mafe s= CEikoVAY 0d (YBIVOss PIKEIEnG g N pakTIm

testinden gecittmish

+ MaxHold™ kumas i¢ kimster, hava hasinon mubataza eder. stabilile

hafifiik ve tasmabiliritk sagl:
+ Freeze Shield® olomatlk isima, suyun donmasin

vEmmesini anler

+ Jakua witicy lerrde kullanmak (izere dneeden 40 gune kadar

programisyin

« Yuban agilir kenirol panali, lek dokunusla sisiime ve sarunsuz hava
stiriimis Ultrakit™ pompa
1 telefon uyguiamasiyla

basinc: bakim (ke astann igne verle
» Dahili Wi-F1 modulu sayesmde jakuz
kantrol edilebill

« ChemCannect* dadilic, akuz genalimde sabit bir klor sevives: sajia
» Guc tasarrufiv. zamaniayici kontrollu isitma sistemi

» Kilit kipsh guglendinims govenlik kapadi

kenk 1 astar | Kapak, 1 pompa, fiitre kattusu (V1)
1 ChemConnect® dagibic), onanm yamasi

Cin'de yapilmigiin

EN 17125

Yer usto Spa
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